Date
August 19
August 29
September 5
September 12
September 19
September 26

October 3

October 10

October 17
October 24
October 31

November 7

Date
August 19?

August 28

Brookland Football

2025 Football Schedule

Game

(Scrimmage) Trumann

BYE
Highland

Pocahontas

BYE
Wynne
Nettleton

GCT (Homecoming)

Valley View

Batesville

Paragould

Harding Academy (SR Night)

Site
Away

Away

Home

Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away

Home

2025 JR. High Football Schedule

Game

(Scrimmage) Trumann

Gosnell

Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home

Away

September 4 West Memphis -Wonder
September 11 BYE
September 18 Wynne
September 25 Nettleton
October 2 GCT
October 9 Valley View
October 16 Batesville
October 23 Paragould
October 30 BYE
7th Grade
‘ August 28 Gosnell
September 4 West Memphis - Wonder
September 8 GCT
September 15 Paragould
September 22 GCT
September 29 \AY%
October 6 Nettleton
October 20 Nettleton
October 23 Paragould

Home

Site
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home

Away
Away
Home
Away

Home

7/23/25

Time
5:30

7:00
7:00

5:30/7:00
5:30/6:30
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00

September 22
September 29

JV

GCT

\'A%

Time

7:00

7:00
7:00

7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

Teams
JH
7th/JH
JH

8th/TH
8th/TH
8th/TH
8th/JH
8th/JH
7th/JH

Home 5:30
Away 7:00



Date
Tues, Aug 19

Thur, Aug 21
Mon, Aug 25
Tues, Aug 26
Tues, Sept 2
Tues, Sept 2
Thur, Sept 4
Sat, Sept 6
Mon, Sept 8
Tues, Sept 9
Thur, Sept 11
Sat, Sept 13
Mon, Sept 15
Thur, Sept 18
Sat, Sept 20
Mon, Sept 22
Tues, Sept 23
Sat, Sept 27
Mon, Sept 29
Tues, Sept 30
Thur, Oct 2
Mon, Oct 6
Tues, Oct 7
Thur, Oct 9
Sat, Oct 11
Tues, Oct 14
Thur, Oct 16
Oct 18

Oct 18

Oct 21-23
Oct 28-30
Nov 1

4:30
4:30
5:00
4:30
4:30
TBA
4:30
4:30
4:30
TBA
4:00
4:30
TBA
5:00
4:30
TBA
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
TBA
4:30
4:30
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Opponent
Jr Jamboree

Sr Jamboree
Jonesboro/Macarthur
Valley View

Conway

Conway

Wynne

SpikeFest

GCT

Blytheville*

Pocahontas*

Conway Jr Tournament

Mt Home

Trumann®

Brookland Jr/7th Tournament

Benton

Westside*

Lakeside Tournament
Paragould

Highland*
Blytheville*

Marion

Pocahontas*®
Highland*

Conway Tournament
Trumann*

Westside*

Jr District Tourn

Sr District Tourn
Regional Tournament
State Tournament

State Finals

2025 Brookland Volleyball Schedule

Site
Brookland

Valley View
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away

Little Rock

Home (2 gyms)

Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Brookland
@501
Home
Lakeside
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Conway
Away
Away
Brookland
Brookland
Brookland
Wynne

Hot Springs

Teams

3,45
1,2,3,4)5
4,5

2,3
1,2,34,5
5
1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4,5
3

3,45
1,2,3,4,5
1,3

4,5
1,2,3,4,)5

2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4,5
4,5

1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4,5

1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4,5

b Wh»h u1 U



Brookland Golf Schedule
2025

Date Opponent Place Time Teams
Aug. 4 Bearcat Invitational Sage Meadows 8:00 B&G
Aug. 12 Phil Parker Memorial Ridgepointe 9:00 B&G
Aug. 14 Wynne/Trumann Sage Meadows 3:30 B&G
Aug. 19 Westside/Blytheville Sage Meadows 1:.00 B&G
Aug. 22 Hurricane Classic Jonesboro CC 9:00 B&G
Aug. 26 Jonesboro Jonesboro CC 12:30 B&G
Aug. 28 GCT/Paragould Sage Meadows 1:.00 B&G
Sept. 9 Valley View Ridgepointe 1:.00 B&G
Sept. 11 Valley View/Manila Sage Meadows 1:00 B&G
Sept. 16 Jonesboro Sage Meadows 1:00 B&G
Sepft. 18 Westside North Hills 1.00 B&G
Week of Sep. 22  District Tournament North Hills TBA B&G

Sept. 29430  Girls State Tournament Bella Vista (Highlands) TBA G

Oct. 647 Boys State Tournament Bella Vista (Highlands) TBA B



Brookland Tennis 2025
schedule
Girls & Boys Team Tennis

8/18 @ JCC - Jonesboro Match 3:30 start - Non-Conf.
8/20 @ Allen Park - Tri Match 3:30 start - Conf.

8/28 @ Allen Park - Tri Match 3:30 start - Conf.

9/03 @ Allen Park - Tri Match 3:30 start - Conf.

9/04 @ Allen Park - Tri Match 3:30 start - Conf.

9/09 @ Allen Park - Nett & VV 3:30 start - Non-Conf.
9/11 @ Allen Park - Tri Match 3:30 start - Conf.

9/16 @ Allen Park - GCT - 3:30 start - Non-Conf.

9/18 @ Allen Park - Tri Match 3:30 start - Conf.

9/24 @ Allen Park - Conf Date for Make ups

We do have some court reservations for JV type
Conference Matches as well. TBA

District 9/29 with rain date of 10/01 @ Allen Park

State 10/13 & 10/14 - TBA

Thank you,

Coach Thompson



Bearcat Cross Country

CBC Warrior Inv.
Tuesday, Sept 9

Bison XC Invitational
Saturday, Sept 13

Paragould Ram Inv.
Tuesday, Sept 16

Schedule 2025

Jonesboro (Central Baptist Church)
Jr. Sr.

Searcy (Harding XC Course)
Sr.

Paragould (Paragould Primary School)
Jr. Sr.

Eye of the Tiger River Run Pocahontas (Old Davidsonville)

Tuesday, Sept 23

Lyon College Inv.
Tuesday, Sept 30

*Frank Horton Classic
Saturday Oct 4

Bald Knob Inv.
Tuesday, Oct 14

Blazer Invitational
Tuesday, Oct 21

Conference
TBD

*State
Thursday, Nov 6

Jr.

Batesville (Lyon College)
Jr. Sr.

Memphis (Shelby Farms)
Sr.

Bald Knob (Country Club)
Jr. Sr.

Jonesboro (Joe Mac)
Jr. Sr.

TBD
Jr. Sr

Hot Springs (Oaklawn Park)
Sr.

*Only select athletes will attend these meets.



