## **Brookland Football**

#### 2025 Football Schedule

<u>Date</u>	Game	Site	<u>Time</u>
August 19	(Scrimmage) Trumann	Away	7:00
August 29	BYE		
September 5	Highland	Away	7:00
September 12	Pocahontas	Home	7:00
September 19	BYE		
September 26	Wynne	Away	7:00
October 3	Nettleton	Home	7:00
October 10	GCT (Homecoming)	Home	7:00
October 17	Valley View	Away	7:00
October 24	Batesville	Home	7:00
October 31	Paragould	Away	7:00
November 7	Harding Academy (SR Night)	Home	7:00

#### 2025 JR. High Football Schedule

	<u>Date</u>	<u>Game</u>		Site	<u>Time</u>	<u>Tea</u>	<u>ams</u>
	August 19?	(Scrimmage) Trum	nann	Away	5:30	J	Н
	August 28	Gosnell		Home	7:00	7th	/JH
	September 4	West Memphis - Wo	onder	Away	7:00	J	H
	September 11	BYE		Home			
	September 18	Wynne		Home	5:30/7:00	8th	/JH
	September 25	Nettleton		Away	5:30/6:30	8th	/JH
	October 2	GCT		Away	5:30/7:00	8th	/JH
	October 9	Valley View		Home	5:30/7:00	8th	/JH
	October 16	Batesville		Away	5:30/7:00	8th	/JH
	October 23	Paragould		Home	5:30/7:00	7th/	JH
	October 30	BYE					
d		7th Grade				$\underline{\mathbf{JV}}$	
	August 28	Gosnell	Home	5:30	September 22	GCT	Home 5:30
	September 4 We	est Memphis - Wonder	Away	5:00	September 29	VV	Away 7:00
	September 8	GCT	Away	5:30			
	September 15	Paragould	Away	5:30			
	September 22	GCT	Home	7:00			
	September 29	VV	Away	5:30			
	October 6	Nettleton	Home	5:30			
	October 20	Nettleton	Away	5:30			
	October 23	Paragould	Home	5:30			

#### 2025 Brookland Volleyball Schedule

<u>Date</u> Tues, Aug 19	<u>Time</u> 5:30	<u>Opponent</u> Jr Jamboree	<u>Site</u> Brookland	<u>Teams</u> 3
Thur, Aug 21	5:30	Sr Jamboree	Valley View	5
Mon, Aug 25	4:30	Jonesboro/Macarthur	Away	3,4,5
Tues, Aug 26	4:30	Valley View	Home	1,2,3,4,5
Tues, Sept 2	5:00	Conway	Home	4,5
Tues, Sept 2	4:30	Conway	Away	2,3
Thur, Sept 4	4:30	Wynne	Away	1,2,3,4,5
Sat, Sept 6	TBA	SpikeFest	Little Rock	5
Mon, Sept 8	4:30	GCT	Home (2 gyms)	1,2,3,4,5
Tues, Sept 9	4:30	Blytheville*	Home	1,2,3,4,5
Thur, Sept 11	4:30	Pocahontas*	Away	1,2,3,4,5
Sat, Sept 13	TBA	Conway Jr Tournament	Away	3
Mon, Sept 15	4:00	Mt Home	Home	3,4,5
Thur, Sept 18	4:30	Trumann*	Home	1,2,3,4,5
Sat, Sept 20	TBA	Brookland Jr/7th Tournament	Brookland	1,3
Mon, Sept 22	5:00	Benton	@501	4,5
Tues, Sept 23	4:30	Westside*	Home	1,2,3,4,5
Sat, Sept 27	TBA	Lakeside Tournament	Lakeside	5
Mon, Sept 29	4:30	Paragould	Away	2,3,4,5
Tues, Sept 30	4:30	Highland*	Away	1,2,3,4,5
Thur, Oct 2	4:30	Blytheville*	Away	1,2,3,4,5
Mon, Oct 6	4:30	Marion	Home	4,5
Tues, Oct 7	4:30	Pocahontas*	Home	1,2,3,4,5
Thur, Oct 9	4:30	Highland*	Home	1,2,3,4,5
Sat, Oct 11	TBA	Conway Tournament	Conway	5
Tues, Oct 14	4:30	Trumann*	Away	1,2,3,4,5
Thur, Oct 16	4:30	Westside*	Away	1,2,3,4,5
Oct 18	TBA	Jr District Tourn	Brookland	3
Oct 18	TBA	Sr District Tourn	Brookland	5
Oct 21-23	TBA	Regional Tournament	Brookland	5
Oct 28-30	TBA	State Tournament	Wynne	5
Nov 1	TBA	State Finals	Hot Springs	5

# Brookland Golf Schedule 2025

Date	Opponent	Place	Time	Teams
Aug. 4	Bearcat Invitational	Sage Meadows	8:00	B & G
Aug. 12	Phil Parker Memorial	Ridgepointe	9:00	B & G
Aug. 14	Wynne/Trumann	Sage Meadows	3:30	B & G
Aug. 19	Westside/Blytheville	Sage Meadows	1:00	B & G
Aug. 22	Hurricane Classic	Jonesboro CC	9:00	B & G
Aug. 26	Jonesboro	Jonesboro CC	12:30	B & G
Aug. 28	GCT/Paragould	Sage Meadows	1:00	B & G
Sept. 9	Valley View	Ridgepointe	1:00	B & G
Sept. 11	Valley View/Manila	Sage Meadows	1:00	B & G
Sept. 16	Jonesboro	Sage Meadows	1:00	B&G
Sept. 18	Westside	North Hills	1:00	B & G
Week of Sep. 22	District Tournament	North Hills	TBA	B & G
Sept. 29&30	Girls State Tournament	Bella Vista (Highlands)	TBA	G
Oct. 6&7	Boys State Tournament	Bella Vista (Highlands)	TBA	В

### Brookland Tennis 2025 schedule Girls & Boys Team Tennis

- 8/18 @ JCC Jonesboro Match 3:30 start Non-Conf.
- 8/20 @ Allen Park Tri Match 3:30 start Conf.
- 8/28 @ Allen Park Tri Match 3:30 start Conf.
- 9/03 @ Allen Park Tri Match 3:30 start Conf.
- 9/04 @ Allen Park Tri Match 3:30 start Conf.
- 9/09 @ Allen Park Nett & VV 3:30 start Non-Conf.
- 9/11 @ Allen Park Tri Match 3:30 start Conf.
- 9/16 @ Allen Park GCT 3:30 start Non-Conf.
- 9/18 @ Allen Park Tri Match 3:30 start Conf.
- 9/24 @ Allen Park Conf Date for Make ups

We do have some court reservations for JV type Conference Matches as well. TBA

District 9/29 with rain date of 10/01 @ Allen Park

State 10/13 & 10/14 - TBA

Thank you,

**Coach Thompson** 

# Bearcat Cross Country Schedule 2025

CBC Warrior Inv.

Jonesboro (Central Baptist Church)

Tuesday, Sept 9

Jr. Sr.

Bison XC Invitational

Searcy (Harding XC Course)

Saturday, Sept 13

Sr.

Paragould Ram Inv.

Paragould (Paragould Primary School)

Tuesday, Sept 16

Jr. Sr.

Eye of the Tiger River Run Pocahontas (Old Davidsonville)

Tuesday, Sept 23

Jr.

Lyon College Inv.

Batesville (Lyon College)

Tuesday, Sept 30

Jr. Sr.

\*Frank Horton Classic

Memphis (Shelby Farms)

Saturday Oct 4

Sr.

Bald Knob Inv.

Bald Knob (Country Club)

Tuesday, Oct 14

Jr. Sr.

Blazer Invitational

Jonesboro (Joe Mac)

Tuesday, Oct 21

Jr. Sr.

Conference

TBD

TBD

Jr. Sr

\*State

Hot Springs (Oaklawn Park)

Thursday, Nov 6

Sr.

<sup>\*</sup>Only select athletes will attend these meets.